Toner HP No.80, CF280XD, cerna, 2 x 6900 str.
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HF LASERLET FRO)
400 M4AD1, 400 MA25

Popis

Vhodné pro tiskarny:HP LASERJET PRO 400 M401A, HP
LASERJET PRO 400 M425DN, HP LASERJET PRO 400
M401DNE, HP LASERJET PRO 400 M401DN, HP LASERJET
PRO 400 MFP M425DN, HP LASERJET PRO 400 MFP
M425DW.

Mnozstvi v baleni
EAN
Kéd produktu

Dostupnost:

Parametry
Mnozstvi v baleni
Barva

1
886112379643
0633384

1,00 ks

Cerné



